
D1

Network size (no. nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

400 450 500 550 600 650 700

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.977

A

D2

Network size (no. nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

100 150 200

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.958

B

D3

Network size (no. nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

2400 2600 2800 3000 3200

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9998

C

D4

Network size (no. nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.8935

D

D5

Network size (no. nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

150 200 250 300 350

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9926

E

D1

Network size (no. edges)

F
re

qu
en

cy

600 800 1000 1200 1400

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.8976

F

D2

Network size (no. edges)

F
re

qu
en

cy

50 100 150 200 250 300

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9424

G

D3

Network size (no. edges)

F
re

qu
en

cy

8000 10000 12000 14000

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9999

H

D4

Network size (no. edges)

F
re

qu
en

cy

5000 6000 7000 8000

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9975

I

D5

Network size (no. edges)

F
re

qu
en

cy

100 200 300 400 500

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9961

J

D1

Number of genes with known interactions

F
re

qu
en

cy

800 900 1000 1100 1200

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9995

K

D2

Number of genes with known interactions

F
re

qu
en

cy

300 350 400 450 500 550 600

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.4784

L

D3

Number of genes with known interactions

F
re

qu
en

cy

3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4000 4200

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9988

M

D4

Number of genes with known interactions

F
re

qu
en

cy

2400 2600 2800 3000 3200

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9353

N

D5

Number of genes with known interactions

F
re

qu
en

cy

500 600 700 800

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.9923

O

D1

Graph density (average connectivity over all nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

0.006 0.008 0.010 0.012 0.014 0.016

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

8.231e−07

P

D2

Graph density (average connectivity over all nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.000923

Q

D3

Graph density (average connectivity over all nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

0.0025 0.0030 0.0035 0.0040

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

0.006671

R

D4

Graph density (average connectivity over all nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

0.0030 0.0035 0.0040 0.0045 0.0050 0.0055
0

50
10

0
20

0
30

0

0.05142

S

D5

Graph density (average connectivity over all nodes)

F
re

qu
en

cy

0.010 0.015 0.020 0.025 0.030 0.035 0.040

0
50

10
0

20
0

30
0

8.474e−06

T


